L AR T e T ]
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-25-219-009

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

80 FT
16697 NORTHERN ESTATES SEC 5

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-5-67
12-11-67
5=16=72
L-25-73
3-31-78
10-31-97
1-23-98
11-13-98

WORTHMORE HOMES INC

PALMER JAMES E & BETTY L

SHROYER, GORDON E & NORMA F

SMITH WILLIAM L & KAREN L
SONNER LILLIAN V

LOOKABAUGH GERALD R JR

GRAHAM ANTHONY B & SARA L
BISCHOFF DAVID C & MELANIE

C.F. 24,00
C.F. 26,00
C.F.36.50
SP 75,000

SP 79,900
SP 80,900




